1500 SERIES
Traditional Exit Device
1500 Series Traditional Exit Device2 Copyright © 2006-2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction.............................................................................................3
Benefits & Features................................................................................4

or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
HOW TO ORDER
The following selection guide indicates the correct cylinder for each locking segment.
QuantityQuantity XX 00 SuffixSuffix SizeSize DesignDesign TrimTrim FinishFinish Other InfoOther Info
1515 Third Position:  Third Position:
0 - Rim Device0 - Rim Device
1 - SVR Device1 - SVR Device
2 - CVR Device2 - CVR Device
3 - Mortise3 - Mortise
     Device     Device
Suffix - Mechanical Feature:  Suffix - Mechanical Feature:
“F” - 	 Fire Exit Device“F” - 	 Fire Exit Device
“L5” - 	 Mortise Device, Entry by “L5” - 	 Mortise Device, Entry by
Key with/without Rigid 		Key with/without Rigid
Lever. Mortise Device EO 	Lever. Mortise Device EO
or entry by key.or entry by key.
“L8” -	 Mortise Device, Entry by “L8” -	 Mortise Device, Entry by
Lever.Lever.
“T5” -   Mortise Device with“T5” -   Mortise Device with
           Thumbpiece Trim           Thumbpiece Trim
“T8” -	 Mortise Device, Active 		 “T8” -	 Mortise Device, Active
Thumbpiece Trim.Thumbpiece Trim.
Size:  Size:
(DOW = Door (DOW = Door
Opening Opening
Width)Width)
“36” - Thru “36” - Thru
36" (90cm)36" (90cm)
“48” - Thru “48” - Thru
48" (120cm)48" (120cm)
Trim  Trim
Design:  Design:
(Lever only.)(Lever only.)
Trim Trim
Model Model
NumberNumber
Finish Code:  Finish Code:
See Page 5See Page 5
Other Information:  Other Information:
Door Hand Door Hand - All - All
devices and lever devices and lever
handle trim.handle trim.
Door ThicknessDoor Thickness -  -
over 1-3/4" (45mm).over 1-3/4" (45mm).
Fastener OptionsFastener Options
- Torx- Torx®® Security  Security
Screws, SNB (wood, Screws, SNB (wood,
composite, or composite, or
unreinforced metal unreinforced metal
doors).doors).
Specialty Cylinders Specialty Cylinders
& Components& Components
Packaging
It is recommended that exit devices and trim for the same opening be ordered together. Standard product are for 1-3/4" (44mm)
reinforced metal doors. Accessories detached from the device and trim should be specified separately. Materials by others are required
to be fit for the purpose as detailed in this catalog and the product installation literature.
1500 Series Traditional Exit Device 7Copyright © 2006-2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
1500(F) RIM
The 1500(F) is a traditional exit device for single swing doors or pairs of doors with mullions of metal, wood or composite construction.
Certification/Compliance
Specifications
UL/cUL Listed:	 FVSR/FVSR7 - Panic hardware
	 GXHX/GXHX7 - Fire exit hardware (F)
	 (4' x 8' single, 8' x 8' pairs, 3 hr.)
ANSI/BHMA Certified:  A156.3 Type 1, Grade 1
Features Applications
•	 Designed for wide stile doors
•	 Handed, specify hand (field reversible)
Door Opening Width -36 for 30" - 36" (76cm - 91cm) doors
-48 for 36" - 48" (91cm - 122cm) doors

•	 Cylinders not included. See page 18-20 for cylinder options.
•	 Finishes: 605, 606, 612, 613E, 619, 626, 629, 630, 693, BSP, WSP
•	 Trim ordering example: 630F x 630
•	 5-year limited warranty.
*06 achieved with single trim modification at installation.
^Not recommended for use with vertical rod exit devices.
For 626, 629 & 630 finishes the escutcheon is plated to simulate stainless steel.
1500 Series Traditional Exit Device 15Copyright © 2006-2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
APPLICATIONS CHART
Trim
Device (ANSI) Rim (Type 1) SVR (Type 2) CVR (Type 8) Mortise (Type 3)
Options 1500(F)
See page 7
1510(F)
See page 8
1520(F)
See page 9
1530(F)
See page 10
ANSI Function Trim Options Trim Options Trim Options Trim Options
01 Exit Only
(Blank Plate)
620F
630F
620F
630F
620F
630F
620F
630F
02 Pull to Open
(Dummy Trim)
625F, 629F2
634F2
625F, 629F2
634F2
625F, 629F2
634F2
358F2, 634F2
654F
03
Entrance by
Key & Pull
(NL)
621F. 623F
627F2, 631F
632F2
621F, 623F
627F2, 631F
632F2
621F, 623F
627F2, 631F
632F2
356F2, 651F
661F, 662F2
05 Cylinder Controls
Thumbpiece 633F 633F 633F 673F
—
Thumbpiece Always
Active
(Passage)
635F 635F 635F 675F
06
Key & Thumbpiece
(Key Removable
When Locked)
633F1 633F1 633F1
08L Cylinder Controls
Lever 626F2 626F2 626F2 356F2
— Lever Always Active